15t Place

2"d Place

2"d Place

4% Place

5t Place

6™ Place

7t Place

7t Place

7t Place

7t Place

Eagle &>

...golf the hills

Monday Senior League
May 14,
Two Best Balls of Three - (NET) — Blind Draw

Dave Rabideaux
Denny Haun
Ed Zabrowski

Chuck Norby
Richard Lee
Tom Hick

Bob Baldwin
Newt Mathews
Rich Harlow

Bill Mooers
Bob Bird
Doug Falconer

Ed Gilbert
Steve Lebedz
Steve Lentz

Dave LaMontagen
Gary Davis
Rich Croskey

Gary White
Rick Shearer
Tom McGrail

Jack Hegwald
Jon Schuetz
Tom Dimitroff

Ed Kindelan
Jeff McGeehan
Ron Brandt

Danny Adams
Gavin Seelbinder
George Macht

2018

(121)

(124)

(124)

(126)

(128)

(131)

(132)

(132)

(132)

(132)

$13.00 on account
$13.00 on account
$13.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$8.00 on account
$8.00 on account
$8.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$6.00 on account
$6.00 on account
$6.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account



