

Monday Senior League May 14th, 2018

Two Best Balls of Three - (NET) - Blind Draw

1 st Place	Dave Rabideaux Denny Haun Ed Zabrowski	(121)	\$13.00 on account \$13.00 on account \$13.00 on account
2 nd Place	Chuck Norby Richard Lee Tom Hick	(124)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
2 nd Place	Bob Baldwin Newt Mathews Rich Harlow	(124)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
4 th Place	Bill Mooers Bob Bird Doug Falconer	(126)	\$8.00 on account \$8.00 on account \$8.00 on account
5 th Place	Ed Gilbert Steve Lebedz Steve Lentz	(128)	\$7.00 on account \$7.00 on account \$7.00 on account
6 th Place	Dave LaMontagen Gary Davis Rich Croskey	(131)	\$6.00 on account \$6.00 on account \$6.00 on account
7 th Place	Gary White Rick Shearer Tom McGrail	(132)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
7 th Place	Jack Hegwald Jon Schuetz Tom Dimitroff	(132)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
7 th Place	Ed Kindelan Jeff McGeehan Ron Brandt	(132)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
7 th Place	Danny Adams Gavin Seelbinder George Macht	(132)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account